
Princeton Tigers Boys’ Varsity Golf Schedule 
2026 

 
 

 

Date Day  Location Squad Time 

4/2/26 Thursday Maysville 
Quad 

V/JV All 4:00pm 

4/6/26 Monday Albany V/JV All 4:00pm 

4/13/26 Monday Trenton 5V/5JV Only 4:00pm 

4/14/26 Tuesday Gallatin 5V/5JV Only 4:00pm 

4/16/26 Thursday Brookfield  5V Only 9:00am 

4/21/25 Tuesday Maysville Tri V/JV All 4:00pm 

4/23/26 Thursday Princeton V/JV All 4:00pm 

4/29/26 Wednesday Chillicothe 
Dual 

V/JV All  
(also FFA Banquet-no 

officers can golf) 

4:00pm 

5/4/26 Monday Cameron 
(Conf. Golf) 

5 V Only 9:00am 

5/5/25 Tuesday Lawson 5 V Only 9:00am 

TBD District Golf TBD 5 V Only TBD 
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